
FOR CHANGES IN THE MENU WE CHARGE AN ADDITIONAL COST 

 

Menu | Hofstede De Blaak 
 
 

Mackerel | Radish | Green Herbs | Purslane | Mustard   
Or 
Beef Tartare | Potato | Black garlic | Egg Yolk  
Or 
Cauliflower |  

• Sea Buckthorn | Watercress  

• Piccalilly | Farmers Cheese  

• Gochujang | Sesame  
 

Carrot | Orange Blossom | Star Anise | Yoghurt | Kumquat  
Or 

Cod | Bimi | Eggplant | Wild Rice | Tom Kha Kai  
 

Jerusalem Artichoke | Mushroom | Lavas | Vacherin Mont D’Or  
Or 

Duck Liver | Black Pudding | Beetroot | Maitake | Madeira  
  
Halibut | Pumpkin | Red Shrimp | Paksoy | Chili 
Or 
Spring Chicken | Pistachio | Nutmeg | Celeriac | White Pepper Gravy 
Or 
Roscoff Onion | Truffle | Risotto | Hazelnut | Parmesan Cheese 
 
Pear | Parsnip | Miso Caramel | White Chocolate | Vanilla 
Or 
Gorgonzola Dolce | Date | Juniper Berry | Pecan 
Or 
Selection Of Cheeses | Cheese Cart | Matching Garnish + 10 
 
3 | Courses | 55 

4 | Courses | 70  

5 | Courses | 85  



FOR CHANGES IN THE MENU WE CHARGE AN ADDITIONAL COST 

 

Menu | Exclusive 
 
 

 
Tuna | Duckliver | Sesame | Raddish | Lime | Tomasu Soy 
 
  
Northsea Sole | Eel | Basil | Pistacchio | Sherry 
 
 
Turbot | Langoustine | Pumpkin | Goan Curry | Cashew 
 
 

Gillardeau Oyster | Kagoshima Wagyu A5 | Morel | Wild Garlic | Sambai  
 

 
Veal | 

• Sirloin | Sweetbread | Chinese Cabbage | Terragon 

• Cheek | Tongue | Flageolet | Parsley Carrot 

• Kidneybread | Mustard 
 

 
Cheese Selection | Cheese Cart | Matching Garnish 
Or 
Tiramisu 
 
Menu 5 Courses | 105  

Menu 6 Courses | 135  
 
 
This menu is only available per table 



FOR CHANGES IN THE MENU WE CHARGE AN ADDITIONAL COST 

 

Starters | Cold | Warm 
 
 
 

Cauliflower |          18 

• Sea Buckthorn | Watercress 

• Piccalilly | Farmers Cheese 

• Gochujang | Sesame 
 
Beef Tartare | Pickled Beef         22 
Potato | Black Garlic | Eggyolk 
 
Tuna | Duckliver          30 
Sesame | Radish | Lime | Tomasu Soy 
 
Gillardeau Oyster | Kagoshima Wagyu A5      40 
Morel | Wild Garlic | Sambai 
 
Lobster |           48 

• Tail | Eggplant | Miso | Coconut 
• Bisque | Vadouvan | Shiitake 

• Claw | Avocado | Yuzu 

 
 
 

 

 

 

    

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



FOR CHANGES IN THE MENU WE CHARGE AN ADDITIONAL COST 

 

Maincourses 
 

 
Roscoff Onion | Risotto           25 
Parmesan Cheese | Truffle 
 
Northsea Sole | Eel         48 
Pistacchio | Basil | Sherry 
 
Turbot | Lobster          55 
Goan Curry | Cashew Nut 
 
Spring Chicken | Duckliver        40 
Celeriac | Pistachio | White Peppercorn 
 
Veal |            50 

• Sirloin | Sweetbread | Chinese Cabbage | Terragon 

• Cheek | Tongue | Flageolet | Parsley Carrot 

• Kidneybread | Mustard 
      
Beef Sirloin | Duckliver         55 
Morel | Artichoke | Potato 
 
 
 
 
    
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 



FOR CHANGES IN THE MENU WE CHARGE AN ADDITIONAL COST 

 

Dessert | Cheese | Sweet 
  
 

 
Gorgonzola Dolce       15 
Date | Juniper Berry | Pecan 
 
Cheese Selection | Cheese Cart       18 
Matching Garnish 
     
Mango | Passionfruit       15 
White Chocolate | Pecan | Vanilla 
   
White Chocolate | Parsnip        15 
Miso Caramel | Vanilla 
 
Tiramisu           15 

 

Dame Blanche          15 


